MPM4706
Digital Level Transmitter
Page  1 / 3
04
.2
02
4
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
MPM4706 Digital Level Transmitter
Range Measure Range 0m~3.5m…200m H2O
[0m ~ XmH2O]L X=actual range, L= cable length, suggested L-X=(1 ~ 2)m
Code Output Signal
R4 RS485 Communication Interface, ASCII protocol
R8 RS485 Communication Interface, MODBUS RTU protocol
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 S.S.316L S.S. S.S.
24 S.S.316L S.S.316L S.S.316L
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 Male, face seal
C5 M20×1.5 Male, waterline seal
Yb Aluminum connection box without display
Yc MS200 water-proof connection box
Yd PD140 lightening-proof protection
Ye Connection box (no display)
F1 Fixed Flange
      MPM4706	  [0m ~ 10mH2O]12	               R4	                             22	                         Yc	                                Complete part number
Notes: